DIMENSION

Width
Depth
Back Height
Seat Height

800 mm
900 mm
1100 mm
500 mm

CAMBRIDGE

Harvey Pushback Chair

*Available in Leather only

FURNITURE

WOHLERS

HOMEWARES

Cambridge Collection Exclusive to Wohlers
10 Year Structural Warranty Guaranteed by Wohlers
Multiple Suite Combinations available.
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